
LC-SC Simplex Hybrid Jumpers see below

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6380 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6381 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6382 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6383 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6384 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6385 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6386 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6387 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6388 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6389 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6390 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6391 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6392 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6393 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6394 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6395 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6396 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6397 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6398 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6399 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6410 FC/APC SC/APC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6411 FC/APC SC/APC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6412 FC/APC SC/APC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6413 FC/APC SC/APC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6414 FC/APC SC/APC 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

UPC / Simplex

UPC / Duplex

APC / Simplex

Single Mode Hybrid Jumpers

10-6386 9/125μm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2LC/UPC SC/UPC


